AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu >
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 736 KARLOWICZ K. - . 1:2e95.t6L§Z 3 1:55.548 17:31:13.791 4 1:58.678 17:31:32.384
1 1:58.254 17:25:03.527 4 1:56.919 17:33:10.710 5 1:56.002 17:33:28.386
5 1:56.752 17:27:00.279 5 1:55.277 17:35:05.987 6 1:54.958 17:35:23.344
3 1:52.215 17:28:52.494 6 1:54.324 17:37:00.311 7 1:57.187 17:37:20.531
4 1:51.019 17:30:43.513 7 1:55.954 17:38:56.265
5 1:52.124 17:32:35.637 Po. 10 - #708 KOZIEL M. - . + ggf;;;:
6 1:51.269 17:34:26.906  Po- 6 - #727 SIARNECKID. - + ng;;;t ! 211171 17:26:02.011
; 1.49.684 17:36:16.590 1 1:59.576 17:25:52.907 2 2:10.335 17:28:12.346
g 159557 17:38:16.147 2 1:55.209 17:27:48.116 3 1:58.965 17:30:11.311
3 1:54.469 17:29:42.585 a4 1:55.257 17:32:06.568
Po. 2 - # 737 KONARKOWSKI D. - . . ggfg';;t 4 1:56.871 17:31:39.456 5 1:56.938 17:34:03.506
1 2:00.339 17:24:49 240 5 1:58.345 17:33:37.801 6 2:10.690 17:36:14.196
) 1:57.300 17:26:46.540 6 1:58.610 17:35:36.411
3 1:56.086 17:28:42.626 7 2:12.687 17:37:49.098  Po.11-#722 ZYWIECKI M. -. +05.690
s 1552757 17:30-35.383 1 1:57.911 17:25:53.765
5 1:53.569 17:32:28.952  Po.7-#716 SZPAIZER M. -. + gizflf.'s:izrzt 2 1:55.374 17:27:49.139
. 154616 17:30:23.568 1 1:58.460 17:25:54.825 3 1:56.060 17:29:45.199
2 1:54.644 17:27:49.469 4 1:57.437 17:31:42.636
Po. 3 - # 704 STRZELCZAK M. - . . ng‘-:g;t 3 1:56.127 17:29:45.596 5 2:01.369 17:33:44.005
1 1:57.847 17:28:16.076 4 1:56.007 17:31:41.603 6 2:03.371 17:35:47.376
) 1:56.749 17:30:12.825 5 1:54.608 17:33:36.211 7 2:06.379 17:37:53.755
3 1:54.087 17:32:06.912 6 1:54.880 17:35:31.091
4 1:57.195 17:34:04.107 7 1:56.948 17:37:28.039  Po.12-#718 OLESIUKA. -. +05710
1 1:56.296 17:26:24.248
Po. 4 - # 719 JASIECZEK M. - . LDt po. § - #720 KOPYDEOWSKI M. - 05258 2 2:00.114 17:28:24.362
a 1:56.179 17:27:18.511 1 1:57.842 17:27:40.855 3 2:08.141 17:30:32.503
5 1:54.964 17:29:13.475 2 1:55.312 17:29:36.167 4 2:43.296 17:33:15.799
3 1:55.928 17:31:09.403 3 1:56.879 17:31:33.046 5 1:55.394 17:35:11.193
4 1:54.114 17:33:03.517 4 1:56.078 17:33:29.124 6 1:58.104 17:37:09.297
5 1:55.873 17:34:59 390 5 1:54.923 17:35:24.047
6 1:54.231 17:36:53.621 6 1:57.919 17:37:21.966
7 1:56.708 17:38:50.329
Po. 9 - # 723 OSEKSS. - +05.274
Po. 5 - # 725 KALINOWSKI W. - . + 04,640 ! 202153 17i25i29,688
1 2:02.235 17:27:18.972 2 2:03.054 17:27:32.739
2 1:59.271 17:29:18.243 3 2:00.967 17:29:33.706

Fastest lap: 1:49.684

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu >
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - #513 SMELAT. - . . ggf;;slt 3 2:00.061 17:29:13.750 2 2:04.900 17:27:23.344
1 1:56.043 17:26:24.156 4 1:58.320 17:31:12.070 3 2:03.918 17:29:27.262
) 1:59.872 17:28:24.028 5 1:58.818 17:33:10.888 4 2:01.264 17:31:28.526
3 2:07.890 17:30:31.918 6 1:57.883 17:35:08.771 5 2:01.239 17:33:29.765
4 2:44.035 17:33:15.953 7 1:59.609 17:37:08.380 6 2:01.529 17:35:31.294
5 1:55.455 17:35:11.408 7 2:00.669 17:37:31.963
6 1:58.047 17:37:09.455  PO.18-#730 PISARSKIM. -. + Ic))'g(;lzrslt
1 2:03.753 17:24:42.699  Po. 22 - #701 STRUKT. - . it
Po. 14 - # 721 SZYNKIEWICZ K. - . . B;f;{;t 2 1:59.638 17:26:42.337 1 2:08.037 17:25:15.197
1 2:02.292 17:26:57.242 3 1:59.318 17:28:41.655 2 2:02.707 17:27:17.904
) 1:59.240 17:28:56.482 4 1:58.705 17:30:40.360 3 2:05.787 17:29:23.691
3 1:57.031 17:30:53.513 5 1:58.810 17:32:39.170 4 2:01.032 17:31:24.723
4 1:57.956 17:32:51.469 6 1:58.929 17:34:38.099 5 2:05.360 17:33:30.083
5 1:57.347 17:34:48.816 7 2:03.605 17:36:41.704
6 2:06.203 17:36:55.019 8 1:58.934 17:38:40.638  Po. 23 - #732 KOCINSKI B. - . + 11384
1 2:06.341 17:26:04.182
Po. 15 - # 715 CZARNECKI P. - . v oy ags Po-19-#710 KULAKOWSKIA. - £ 00620 2 2:09.604 17:28:13.786
1 2:06.771 17:24:56.777 1 2:03.130 17:25:00.307 3 2:06.841 17:30:20.627
) 2:00.988 17:26:57.765 2 2:01.527 17:27:01.834 4 2:05.064 17:32:25.691
3 1:59.605 17:28:57.370 3 1:59.576 17:29:01.410 5 2:03.526 17:34:29.217
4 1:57.830 17:30:55.200 4 1:59.304 17:31:00.714 6 2:02.726 17:36:31.943
5 1:57.869 17:32:53.060 5 2:04.085 17:33:04.799 7 2:01.068 17:38:33.011
6 1:57.070 17:34:50.139 6 2:56.523 17:36:01.322
7 1:58.910 17:36:49.049 Po. 24 - #717 ROMANTOWSKA A. -. + igf;lsr;t
8 1:57.931 17:38:46.980  P0. 20 - #700 FRELICH M. -. + [1)Icf)f2ﬁ3rszt 1 2:02.643 17:26:50.551
1 2:03.471 17:24:45.229 2 2:02.998 17:28:53.549
Po. 16 - # 702 SPYCHALA S. - . . BI;fSng; 2 1:59.916 17:26:45.145 3 2:02.443 17:30:55.992
1 1:58.366 17:26:53.413 3 2:00.270 17:28:45.415 4 2:06.926 17:33:02.918
) 1:57.607 17:28:51.020 4 2:00.529 17:30:45.944 5 2:03.126 17:35:06.044
3 1:58.944 17:30:49.964 5 2:00.776 17:32:46.720 6 2:15.472 17:37:21.516
4 1:57.251 17:32:47.215 6 2:00.587 17:34:47.307
5 2:08.180 17:34:55.395 7 2:02.365 17:36:49.672
8 2:03.074 17:38:52.746
Po. 17 - # 713 PALMOWSKI M. - . + ggg;t
1 2:01.797 17:25:13.340  Po.21 - # 706 KOWALCZYK K. -. + %f.';g
2 2:00.349 17:27:13.689 1 2:05.683 17:25:18.444

Fastest lap: 1:49.684

ARIDGESTONE
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ALUTOM

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOMOBI KLU W EL KOPOLEK]

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 707 MIKOLAJCZAK P. - . a5 ate
1 2:05.685 17:25:19.442
2 2:05.000 17:27:24.442
3 6:13.641 17:33:38.083
4 2:02.939 17:35:41.022
5 2:04.492 17:37:45.514
Po. 26 - # 724 KOLEK T. - . a5 aee
1 2:07.533 17:25:07.531
2 2:06.789 17:27:14.320
3 2:05.108 17:29:19.428
4 2:05.849 17:31:25.277
5 2:03.550 17:33:28.827
6 2:04.709 17:35:33.536
7 2:13.655 17:37:47.191
Po. 27 - #703 GLOSZAT A. - . cire
1 2:11513 17:26:01.923
2 2:07.777 17:28:09.700
3 2:08.477 17:30:18.177
4 2:07.981 17:32:26.158
5 2:09.464 17:34:35.622
6 2:08.133 17:36:43.755
7 2:07.403 17:38:51.158
Po.28 - #726 KUCAT. -. a0
1 2:08.996 17:28:12.517
2 2:18.957 17:30:31.474
Po. 29 - # 705 WISNIEWSKA A. - . Yo
1 2:15.261 17:27:12.668
2 2:15.008 17:29:27.766
3 2:14.738 17:31:42.504
4 2:37.704 17:34:20.208
Fastest lap: 1:49.684
RIDGESTONE
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